



BID TABULATION

**Red Bluff Municipal Airport
Red Bluff, California
Rehabilitate Apron
AIP No. 3-06-0193-0xx-2023
ACI No. 226827**

Bid Opening: March 7, 2023 at 3:00 p.m., PST

Item No.	Spec No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		American Road Maintenance		Maxwell Asphalt, Inc.		Santos Excavating, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Schedule I - Rehabilitate Aircraft Parking Apron												
1	C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 24,603.00	\$ 24,603.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 27,550.00	\$ 27,550.00
2	P-101f	Minor Crack Sealing	12	TON	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 9,635.00	\$ 115,620.00
3	P-101g	Major Crack Repair	1,500	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,500.00
4	P-101h	Removal of Unlighted Guidance Sign	12	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 378.00	\$ 4,536.00
5	P-101i	Profile Milling	40	SY	291	\$ 11,640.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00
6	P-608	Asphalt Surface Treatment	41700	SY	1.75	\$ 72,975.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 62,550.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 102,165.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 97,995.00
7	P-610c	Concrete for Miscellaneous Structures	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental
8	P-620a	Marking Removals	9,970	SF	\$ 1.80	\$ 17,946.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 16,949.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 14,955.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 25,423.50
9	P-620b	Temporary Marking	8,585	SF	\$ 1.20	\$ 10,302.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 14,594.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 25,755.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 20,604.00
10	P-620c	Marking	8585	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 17,170.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 14,594.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 25,755.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 24,896.50
11	S-10	Tie Down Anchors (Set of 3)	6	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 11,790.00
12	L-125	Unlighted Guidance Sign	7	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,465.00	\$ 10,255.00
TOTAL SCHEDULE I					\$	270,636.00	\$	247,338.00	\$	252,030.00	\$	364,370.00

Bid Total - Schedule I	Engineer's Estimate		American Road Maintenance		Maxwell Asphalt, Inc.		Santos Excavating, Inc.	
		\$	270,636.00	\$	247,338.00	\$	252,030.00	\$